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SM Centrifugal

Series
High pressure and powerful 
centrifugal inline exhaust fan.

IP44
Rated

1
Year

1 year 
replacement 
warranty

Dimensions (mm)

100: EXHGHE100

150: EXHGHE150

200: EXHGHE200
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Maximum temperature of transferred air 60°. The fan is designed for 
indoor application with the ambient temperature ranging from +1 °C up 
to +40 °C and relative humidity up to 80 %.
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97
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229
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229

 
 

Voltage

Current (A)

Power (w)

Noise Level dB(A)

Capacity (m3/hr)

Capacity (l/s)

Capacity (CFM)

Duct Size (mm)

100

220 - 240

0.24

51

TBC

255

70.83

150.09

100

200

220 - 240

0.58

124

TBC

888

246.67

522.67

200

150

220 - 240

0.27

61

TBC

533

148.06

313.71

150

A
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B

The fan comes with a lead and
plug for DIY installation.


